FLIGHTS

WHISKY

WHISKY FLIGHTS

The Aster team handpicks a selection of the finest whiskies
available, allowing you to savour these exceptional spirits A N

during your experience in our stunning venue overlooking

Sydney Harbour. We serve half shots, so you can enjoy a , = / I / = i
curated tasting that elevates your visit to new heights. -
THE DALMORE FLIGHT 80

For over 180 years, The Dalmore has set the standard in multi-cask maturation. Hand-
selected casks from the world’s finest bodegas and wineries are expertly curated to create

a sumptuous, layered whisky of legendary finesse.

Dalmore Scottish Distillery is known for producing rich and luxurious single malt whiskies,
and it is especially revered for using sherry cask finishes.

Our selection for you:

The Dalmore 12yr Sherry Cask
An elegant 12-year-old Highland Single Malt finished in special Sherry casks, balancing the

nutty flavours of Oloroso with the sweet influence of rich Pedro Ximénez.

The Dalmore 15yr
The epitome of The Dalmore’s house style, this single malt is finished in different styles of

sherry casks, including Apostoles, Amoroso, and Matusalem oloroso.

The Dalmore 18yr
It is a magnificent whisky matured in American white oak ex-bourbon casks and aged in

Matusalem oloroso sherry casks.

ARDBEG FLIGHT 90
Founded in 1815 on the remote southern coast of Islay, Scotland, Ardbeg is celebrated as

one of the peatiest whiskies in the world. Known for its intense smoky character balanced by
unexpected sweetness, Ardbeg draws its signature style from long fermentation, copper pot
stills, and maturation by the Atlantic Sea. The distillery’s rugged location, rich history, and cult

following among whisky lovers have made it a true Islay icon.

Our selection for you:

Ardbeg Corryvreckan
This a powerful and intense Islay single malt named after the famous whirlpool north of

Islay. Known for its deep, peaty character, Corryvreckan delivers bold notes of black
pepper, dark berries, espresso, and tarry smoke. Matured in a mix of French oak and ex-

bourbon casks, it's a whisky with depth, complexity, and a fierce, swirling finish.

Ardbeg Uigeadail

This is a bold and complex Islay single malt whisky that masterfully combines intense peat
smoke with rich, sweet notes. Named after the loch that supplies the distillery’s water,
Uigeadail (pronounced Oog-a-dal) is matured in a mix of ex-bourbon and ex-sherry casks,
resulting in layers of smoky earthiness, dark dried fruits, and warming spices. A favorite

among peat lovers, it offers a powerful yet beautifully balanced dram.

Ardbeg Traigh Bhan 19 Year Old
This refined and rare Islay single malt, named after the "Singing Sands" beach near the

distillery. Aged for 19 years in American oak and Oloroso sherry casks, it offers a
sophisticated balance of sweet smoke, tropical fruits, soft spices, and a touch of coastal
salinity. Complex yet elegant, Traigh Bhan showcases Ardbeg’s smoky character with a

mature, graceful depth.

Follow us @astersydney



MACALLAN FLIGHT 10
The Macallan Distillery, founded in 1824, is famous for its exceptional single malts aged in

sherry-seasoned oak casks. Known for rich, complex flavours and a commitment to

craftsmanship, The Macallan is a global icon in whisky excellence.

Our selection for you:

Macallan Harmony Collection 2023
This is a limited-edition single malt inspired by the world of coffee, crafted with a rich, full-

bodied profile featuring chocolate, spice, and roasted coffee notes, and presented in

sustainable, eco-friendly packaging.

Macallan 15yr double cask
This refined single malt is matured in American and European oak sherry-seasoned casks.

It features rich notes of dried fruits, caramel, and vanilla, balanced with oak spices, and

delivers a smooth, warm finish.

Macallan 18yr Sherry Cask
Luxurious single malt, exclusively matured in hand-picked sherry-seasoned oak casks from

Jerez, Spain. It delivers rich flavours of dried fruits, chocolate, and warm spices with a

smooth, lingering finish.

BALVENIE FLIGHT 310
The Balvenie Distillery, founded in 1892 by William Grant in Dufftown, Scotland, is known

for its traditional craftsmanship and commitment to quality. One of the few distilleries that
still grows its barley malts on-site, and has its cooperage, Balvenie takes pride in hands-on
whisky production. Famous for its smooth, honeyed single malts, Balvenie remains a

cornerstone of Speyside’s whisky heritage.

Our selection for you:

Balvenie French Oak 16yr
This refined single malt was finished in French oak casks that once held Pineau des

Charentes wine. This finishing imparts vibrant notes of honey, citrus, and fresh grapes with

a delicate spice and oak finish.

Balvenie 25yr
The Balvenie 25-Year is an exquisite single malt aged in traditional oak and sherry casks.

This luxurious whisky offers rich Flavors of dried fruit, honey, and spices, with a beautifully
smooth finish and a hint of oak, showcasing the depth and complexity that comes with long

maturation.

Balvenie 30yr
This is an exceptionally rare and luxurious Speyside single malt, matured in a combination

of traditional American oak and European oak casks. Over three decades, it develops a
rich and elegant profile, with deep layers of honeyed sweetness, dried fruits, dark
chocolate, and subtle spice. Smooth, complex, and beautifully balanced, it's a true

showcase of The Balvenie’s craftsmanship and character, a whisky for special moments.

Follow us @astersydney

AAXSITHM

SL1HDITA4



FLIGHTS

WHISKY

GLENFIDDICH FLIGHT 150

The Glenfiddich Distillery, established in 1887 by William Grant in Dufftown, Scotland, is one
of the world’s best-selling single malt Scotch whiskies. Known for its innovative approach
and commitment to quality, Glenfiddich is famous for its rich, complex flavour profiles and
traditional craftsmanship. The distillery continues to be family-owned, ensuring a dedication

to excellence in every bottle.

Glenfiddich 16yr Aston Martin F1 Edition
A sophisticated limited-edition whisky crafted in partnership with the Aston Martin Formula

One Team. Matured for 16 years in a blend of American oak wine casks, new American
barrels, and second-fill bourbon casks, this Speyside single malt delivers a luxurious profile
of maple syrup, caramelised ginger, and biscuit notes on the nose, with a rich, silky-sweet

palate and an indulgent, lingering finish.

Glenfiddich 21yr
A single malt aged in a mix of ex-bourbon and Caribbean rum casks, adding unique

tropical notes. It offers rich toffee, fig, and spice flavours, complemented by a velvety

texture and a long, complex finish.

Glenfiddich Grand Yozakura 29yr
This is a rare and luxurious single malt that marks a world first: it's finished in ex-Awamori

casks from Okinawa, Japan. Aged for 29 years in American and European oak before the
unique finishing, this expression blends Glenfiddich’s signature orchard fruit character
with exotic notes of sandalwood, creamy almond, rich oak, and subtle umami. Inspired by
the Japanese Hanami cherry blossom festival, Yozakura is a celebration of fleeting beauty

and exceptional craft, elegant, complex, and truly one of a kind.

JAPANESE WHISKY FLIGHT 80

Japanese distilleries, renowned for their exceptional craftsmanship, have seamlessly
blended tradition and innovation. Each whisky tells a story of mastery, patience, and the
constant pursuit of perfect balance. You'll discover the very essence of Japanese whisky:
spirits of great subtlety, where every note and aroma is carefully crafted to offer an

unforgettable experience.

Hakushu 12yr
A whisky that captures the essence of Japan’s mountain forests, with vibrant notes of

green herbs, crisp fruit, and a hint of smokiness. Its delicate balance of freshness and

subtle oak offers a smooth, clean finish with a lingering, refreshing touch.

Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt
A refined whisky with a delicate balance of fruit and floral notes, complemented by a touch
of oak and gentle spice. Its smooth texture and subtle smokiness create a sophisticated,

yet approachable, drinking experience.

Nikka Yoichi Single Malt
A rich, full-bodied whisky with deep smoky notes, complemented by a touch of spice and

ripe fruit. Its robust flavor and complex finish offer a bold, memorable experience that

reflects Yoichi's distinctive character.

Follow us @astersydney



WORLD

THE

SPIRITS OF

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

HIGHLAND

Aberfeldy 12yr 18
Dalwhinnie 15yr 28
Glendronach 12yr 22
Glendronach 15yr 30
Glenmorangie 12yr 16
Glenmorangie Grand Vintage 97/98 138
Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or 23
Glenmorangie Signet 45
Oban 14yr 28
The Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve 45
The Dalmore 12yr 23
The Dalmore 12yr Sherry Cask 26
The Dalmore 15yr 32
The Dalmore 18yr 60
The Dalmore 21yr 125
The Dalmore King Alexander IlI 65
The Dalmore Vintage 2007 30

THE ISLE OF SKYE & ORKNEY ISLAND

Highland Park 12yr 21
Highland Park 18yr 45
Highland Park 25yr 138
Talisker Storm 21
ISLAY

Ardbeg 10yr 20
Ardbeg 19yr 72
Ardbeg Corryvreckan 30
Ardbeg Uigeadail 28
Bowmore 15yr 25
Bowmore 18yr 42
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10yr 24
Bunnahabhain Stiuireadair 28
Caol lla12yr 21
Lagavulin 16yr 34
Laphroaig 10yr 22
Laphroaig Lore 26
Laphroaig Quarter Cask 24
Octomore 14.1 38
Octomore 15.2 43

Follow us @astersydney



LOWLAND

Auchentoshan Three Wood
Bladnoch 16yr

Bladnoch 8yr

Glenkinchie 12yr

ISLE OF JURA
Jura 12yr
Jura 21yr

SPEYSIDE
Aberlour 12yr

Aberlour Double Oak 16yr

Aberlour A'Bunadh #65

Aultmore 12yr

Balvenie 16yr French Oak

Balvenie 25yr

Balvenie 30yr

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14yr
Balvenie Doublewood 12yr

Benriach 10yr Smoky

Darkness Sherry Cask 8yr
Glenallachie 15yr

Glenfiddich 16yr - Aston Martin F1 Edition
Glenfiddich 12yr

Glenfiddich Solera 15yr

Glenfiddich 21yr

Glenfiddich 30yr

Glenfiddich Grand Cru 23yr
Glenfiddich Grand Yazakura 29yr
Glenlivet 18yr

Longmorn 16yr

Longmorn 23yr

Macallan 12yr Sherry Oak

Macallan 12yr Double Oak

Macallan 15yr Double Oak

Macallan 18yr Sherry Oak

Macallan 25yr Sherry Oak

Macallan Harmony Collection 2023
BLENDED WHISKY

Chivas Regal 25yr, Speyside, Scotland
Chivas Regal 18yr, Speyside, Scotland
Johnnie Walker Blue, Glasgow, Scotland
Monkey Shoulder, Speyside, Scotland
Naked Malt, Speyside, Scotland

Follow us @astersydney

25
29
18
22

20
38

19
35
25
22
42
130
590
28
23
20
24
28
25
18
24
46
160
65
290
29
32
190
25
23
40
90
450
45

72
28
45
15
15

iHL 40 Sl1l1d1dsS

al1dom



WORLD

THE

SPIRITS OF

REST OF THE WORLD

IRELAND
Busker Single Malt, County Carlow

Jameson Single Pot Still, Midleton
Redbreast 12yr, Midleton

NORTH AMERICA

Basil Hayden, Kentucky, USA

Booker's, Kentucky, USA

Canadian Club 12, Ontario, Canada

Eagle Rare 10yr, Kentucky, USA

Elijah Craig Small Batch, Kentucky, USA
High West Double Rye, Utah, USA

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel, Tennessee, USA
Maker’s Mark 46, Kentucky, USA

Michter’s 20yr Bourbon, Kentucky, USA
Michter's US-1Bourbon, Kentucky, USA
Michter’s 10yr Bourbon, Kentucky, USA
Michter’s US-1Sour Mash, Kentucky, USA
Michter’s 10yr Rye, Kentucky, USA
Michter's US-1Straight Rye, Kentucky, USA
Rittenhouse Rye, Kentucky, USA
Whistlepig 12yr Old Rye, Vermont, USA
Willett Rye, Kentucky, USA

Woodford Reserve, Kentucky, USA
Woodford Reserve Rye, Kentucky, USA

AUSTRALIA

Aster Coastal Stone Single Malt Port Finish, Manly, New South Wales

Lark Symphony No.1, Hobart, Tasmania
Lark Chinotto Citrus Cask, Hobart, Tasmania
Lark Cask Strength, Hobart, Tasmania

Lark Dark Single Malt, Hobart, Tasmania

Morris Muscat Barrel Single Malt, Rutherglen, Victoria

Starward Fortis, Melbourne, Victoria

Follow us @astersydney

24
22
25

250
18
43
18
45
18

26
32
16
18

30
18
50
42
45
22
22



JAPAN

Fuji Single Grain, Fuji

Fuji Single Grain 30yr, Fuji

Hakushu 12yr, Torihara

Hibiki Harmony, Osaka

Hibiki 21yr, Osaka

Nikka from the Barrel, Sendai & Hokkaido
Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt, Sendai
Nikka Single Malt Yoichi, Sapporo
Yamazaki 12yr, Osaka

Yamazaki 18yr, Osaka

FRANCE

Michel Couvreur Blossoming Auld Sherried Single Malt, Burgundy

Follow us @astersydney

27
430
50
35
160
25
28
45
50
320

60

40 Ss1ll1dlds

I HL

aldom



