#### WHISKY FLIGHTS

The Aster team handpicks a selection of the finest whiskies available, allowing you to savour these exceptional spirits during your experience in our stunning venue overlooking Sydney Harbour. We serve half shots, so you can enjoy a curated tasting that elevates your visit to new heights.



#### THE DALMORE FLIGHT

80

For over 180 years, The Dalmore has set the standard in multi-cask maturation. Hand-selected casks from the world's finest bodegas and wineries are expertly curated to create a sumptuous, layered whisky of legendary finesse.

Dalmore Scottish Distillery is known for producing rich and luxurious single malt whiskies, and it is especially revered for using sherry cask finishes.

Our selection for you:

### The Dalmore 12yr Sherry Cask

An elegant 12-year-old Highland Single Malt finished in special Sherry casks, balancing the nutty flavours of Oloroso with the sweet influence of rich Pedro Ximénez.

#### The Dalmore 15yr

The epitome of The Dalmore's house style, this single malt is finished in different styles of sherry casks, including Apostoles, Amoroso, and Matusalem oloroso.

## The Dalmore 18yr

It is a magnificent whisky matured in American white oak ex-bourbon casks and aged in Matusalem oloroso sherry casks.

ARDBEG FLIGHT 90

Founded in 1815 on the remote southern coast of Islay, Scotland, Ardbeg is celebrated as one of the peatiest whiskies in the world. Known for its intense smoky character balanced by unexpected sweetness, Ardbeg draws its signature style from long fermentation, copper pot stills, and maturation by the Atlantic Sea. The distillery's rugged location, rich history, and cult following among whisky lovers have made it a true Islay icon.

Our selection for you:

#### Ardbeg Corryvreckan

This a powerful and intense Islay single malt named after the famous whirlpool north of Islay. Known for its deep, peaty character, Corryvreckan delivers bold notes of black pepper, dark berries, espresso, and tarry smoke. Matured in a mix of French oak and exbourbon casks, it's a whisky with depth, complexity, and a fierce, swirling finish.

# Ardbeg Uigeadail

This is a bold and complex Islay single malt whisky that masterfully combines intense peat smoke with rich, sweet notes. Named after the loch that supplies the distillery's water, Uigeadail (pronounced Oog-a-dal) is matured in a mix of ex-bourbon and ex-sherry casks, resulting in layers of smoky earthiness, dark dried fruits, and warming spices. A favorite among peat lovers, it offers a powerful yet beautifully balanced dram.

## Ardbeg Traigh Bhan 19 Year Old

This refined and rare Islay single malt, named after the "Singing Sands" beach near the distillery. Aged for 19 years in American oak and Oloroso sherry casks, it offers a sophisticated balance of sweet smoke, tropical fruits, soft spices, and a touch of coastal salinity. Complex yet elegant, Traigh Bhan showcases Ardbeg's smoky character with a mature, graceful depth.

≶

MACALLAN FLIGHT 110

The Macallan Distillery, founded in 1824, is famous for its exceptional single malts aged in sherry-seasoned oak casks. Known for rich, complex flavours and a commitment to craftsmanship, The Macallan is a global icon in whisky excellence.

Our selection for you:

## Macallan Harmony Collection 2023

This is a limited-edition single malt inspired by the world of coffee, crafted with a rich, full-bodied profile featuring chocolate, spice, and roasted coffee notes, and presented in sustainable, eco-friendly packaging.

### Macallan 15yr double cask

This refined single malt is matured in American and European oak sherry-seasoned casks. It features rich notes of dried fruits, caramel, and vanilla, balanced with oak spices, and delivers a smooth, warm finish.

#### Macallan 18yr Sherry Cask

Luxurious single malt, exclusively matured in hand-picked sherry-seasoned oak casks from Jerez, Spain. It delivers rich flavours of dried fruits, chocolate, and warm spices with a smooth, lingering finish.

BALVENIE FLIGHT 310

The Balvenie Distillery, founded in 1892 by William Grant in Dufftown, Scotland, is known for its traditional craftsmanship and commitment to quality. One of the few distilleries that still grows its barley malts on-site, and has its cooperage, Balvenie takes pride in hands-on whisky production. Famous for its smooth, honeyed single malts, Balvenie remains a cornerstone of Speyside's whisky heritage.

Our selection for you:

### Balvenie French Oak 16yr

This refined single malt was finished in French oak casks that once held Pineau des Charentes wine. This finishing imparts vibrant notes of honey, citrus, and fresh grapes with a delicate spice and oak finish.

#### Balvenie 25yr

The Balvenie 25-Year is an exquisite single malt aged in traditional oak and sherry casks. This luxurious whisky offers rich Flavors of dried fruit, honey, and spices, with a beautifully smooth finish and a hint of oak, showcasing the depth and complexity that comes with long maturation.

### Balvenie 30yr

This is an exceptionally rare and luxurious Speyside single malt, matured in a combination of traditional American oak and European oak casks. Over three decades, it develops a rich and elegant profile, with deep layers of honeyed sweetness, dried fruits, dark chocolate, and subtle spice. Smooth, complex, and beautifully balanced, it's a true showcase of The Balvenie's craftsmanship and character, a whisky for special moments.

The Glenfiddich Distillery, established in 1887 by William Grant in Dufftown, Scotland, is one of the world's best-selling single malt Scotch whiskies. Known for its innovative approach and commitment to quality, Glenfiddich is famous for its rich, complex flavour profiles and traditional craftsmanship. The distillery continues to be family-owned, ensuring a dedication to excellence in every bottle.

### Glenfiddich 16yr Aston Martin F1 Edition

A sophisticated limited-edition whisky crafted in partnership with the Aston Martin Formula One Team. Matured for 16 years in a blend of American oak wine casks, new American barrels, and second-fill bourbon casks, this Speyside single malt delivers a luxurious profile of maple syrup, caramelised ginger, and biscuit notes on the nose, with a rich, silky-sweet palate and an indulgent, lingering finish.

#### Glenfiddich 21yr

A single malt aged in a mix of ex-bourbon and Caribbean rum casks, adding unique tropical notes. It offers rich toffee, fig, and spice flavours, complemented by a velvety texture and a long, complex finish.

#### Glenfiddich Grand Yozakura 29yr

This is a rare and luxurious single malt that marks a world first: it's finished in ex-Awamori casks from Okinawa, Japan. Aged for 29 years in American and European oak before the unique finishing, this expression blends Glenfiddich's signature orchard fruit character with exotic notes of sandalwood, creamy almond, rich oak, and subtle umami. Inspired by the Japanese Hanami cherry blossom festival, Yozakura is a celebration of fleeting beauty and exceptional craft, elegant, complex, and truly one of a kind.

#### JAPANESE WHISKY FLIGHT

80

Japanese distilleries, renowned for their exceptional craftsmanship, have seamlessly blended tradition and innovation. Each whisky tells a story of mastery, patience, and the constant pursuit of perfect balance. You'll discover the very essence of Japanese whisky: spirits of great subtlety, where every note and aroma is carefully crafted to offer an unforgettable experience.

# Hakushu 12yr

A whisky that captures the essence of Japan's mountain forests, with vibrant notes of green herbs, crisp fruit, and a hint of smokiness. Its delicate balance of freshness and subtle oak offers a smooth, clean finish with a lingering, refreshing touch.

#### Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt

A refined whisky with a delicate balance of fruit and floral notes, complemented by a touch of oak and gentle spice. Its smooth texture and subtle smokiness create a sophisticated, yet approachable, drinking experience.

# Nikka Yoichi Single Malt

A rich, full-bodied whisky with deep smoky notes, complemented by a touch of spice and ripe fruit. Its robust flavor and complex finish offer a bold, memorable experience that reflects Yoichi's distinctive character.

# SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

HIGHLAND	
Aberfeldy 12yr	18
Dalwhinnie 15yr	28
Glendronach 12yr	22
Glendronach 15yr	30
Glenmorangie 12yr	16
Glenmorangie Grand Vintage 97/98	138
Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or	23
Glenmorangie Signet	45
Oban 14yr	28
The Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve	45
The Dalmore 12yr	23
The Dalmore 12yr Sherry Cask	26
The Dalmore 15yr	32
The Dalmore 18yr	60
The Dalmore 21yr	125
The Dalmore King Alexander III	65
The Dalmore Vintage 2007	30
THE ISLE OF SKYE & ORKNEY ISLAND	
Highland Park 12yr	21
Highland Park 18yr	45
Highland Park 25yr	138
Talisker Storm	21
ISLAY	
Ardbeg 10yr	20
Ardbeg 19yr	72
Ardbeg Corryvreckan	30
Ardbeg Uigeadail	28
Bowmore 15yr	25
Bowmore 18yr	42
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10yr	24
Bunnahabhain Stiuireadair	28
Caol Ila 12yr	21
Lagavulin 16yr	34
Laphroaig 10yr	22
Laphroaig Lore	26
Laphroaig Quarter Cask	24
Octomore 14.1	38
Octomore 15.2	43

S

D

IJ

 $\dashv$ 

S

О Г

ー エ

Ш

≶

О Я

 $\Box$ 

15

Naked Malt, Speyside, Scotland

# REST OF THE WORLD

IRELAND	
Busker Single Malt, County Carlow	24
Jameson Single Pot Still, Midleton	22
Redbreast 12yr, Midleton	25
	23
NORTH AMERICA	
Basil Hayden, Kentucky, USA	17
Booker's, Kentucky, USA	22
Canadian Club 12, Ontario, Canada	17
Eagle Rare 10yr, Kentucky, USA	21
Elijah Craig Small Batch, Kentucky, USA	20
High West Double Rye, Utah, USA	22
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel, Tennessee, USA	21
Maker's Mark 46, Kentucky, USA	18
Michter's 20yr Bourbon, Kentucky, USA	250
Michter's US-1 Bourbon, Kentucky, USA	18
Michter's 10yr Bourbon, Kentucky, USA	43
Michter's US-1 Sour Mash, Kentucky, USA	18
Michter's 10yr Rye, Kentucky, USA	45
Michter's US-1 Straight Rye, Kentucky, USA	18
Rittenhouse Rye, Kentucky, USA	17
Whistlepig 12yr Old Rye, Vermont, USA	26
Willett Rye, Kentucky, USA	32
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky, USA	16
Woodford Reserve Rye, Kentucky, USA	18
AUSTRALIA	
Aster Coastal Stone Single Malt Port Finish, Manly, New South Wales	30
Lark Symphony No.1, Hobart, Tasmania	18
Lark Chinotto Citrus Cask, Hobart, Tasmania	50
Lark Cask Strength, Hobart, Tasmania	42
Lark Dark Single Malt, Hobart, Tasmania	45
Morris Muscat Barrel Single Malt, Rutherglen, Victoria	22
Starward Fortis, Melbourne, Victoria	22

JAPAN		S
Fuji Single Grain, Fuji	27	Ф —
Fuji Single Grain 30yr, Fuji	430	Д —
Hakushu 12yr, Torihara	50	$\dashv$
Hibiki Harmony, Osaka	35	S
Hibiki 21yr, Osaka	160	0
Nikka from the Barrel, Sendai & Hokkaido	25	П
Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt, Sendai	28	ー エ
Nikka Single Malt Yoichi, Sapporo	45	Ш
Yamazaki 12yr, Osaka	50	€
Yamazaki 18yr, Osaka	320	0
		R F
FRANCE Michel Couvreur Blossoming Auld Sherried Single Malt, Burgundy	60	D